Real Middleton AC Milan B0OO

alt names used: Venues played:
Middleton, ID 2016 Yellowstone Cup Gold
BOO total strength=1517 2016 Spr Idaho D3 U17/18/19

attack=17.98 defense=7.98
spr league = Spr Idaho D3 U17/18/19

notes= CF
Real Middleton AC Milan BOO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.
© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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attack and defense variance (black dot)
relative to other teams
and top 10 in region

defense variance

attack variance

defense rating

attack and defense rating
relative to others at age

and all opponents in last 13 months

attack rating

Performance relative to 13 month average

2016 Yellowstone Cup
Gold

2016 Spr Idaho D3
U17/18/19

O defense
B attack

average number of goals per game relative to expected
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Apr 2017

defense rating

attack and defense rating
relative to others at age
and all opponents in last 13 months

Performance relative to 13 month average
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average number of goals per game relative to expected




Distribution of opponents
Red = Lose zone, Blue = Win zone, Green = Even
Black line separates win/loze zones

opponent's defense vs team's attack
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opponent's attack vs team's defense
lot. A=Neither has attack advantage, B=Opponent has both attack and defense advantage, C=Opponent has both attack and defense disadvantage, D=Both have



date
2017-05-06
2017-04-22
2017-04-15
2017-04-08
2017-03-18
2017-03-11
2017-03-04
2016-06-11
2016-06-11
2016-06-10
2016-06-10

home
Real Middleton AC Milan BOO
Real Middleton AC Milan BOO

CGA Academy SC Elite B99

Boise Nationals Timbers Red BOO

Real Middleton AC Milan BOO

Boise Nationals Timbers Blue B98

Idaho Rush Premier BOO
Real Middleton AC Milan BOO
Real Middleton AC Milan BOO
Real Middleton AC Milan BOO

Real Middleton AC Milan BOO
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away

Idaho Rush Premier B99

Idaho Rush Premier B98
Real Middleton AC Milan BOO
Real Middleton AC Milan BOO

Neto United BOO
Real Middleton AC Milan BOO
Real Middleton AC Milan BOO
Twin Falls Rapids B99
BYSL Odyssey United B99

BYSL Ballistic SC B99

Upper Valley Madison United BOO

w

venue

2016 Spr Idaho D3 U17/18/19
2016 Spr Idaho D3 U17/18/19
2016 Spr Idaho D3 U17/18/19
2016 Spr Idaho D3 U17/18/19
2016 Spr Idaho D3 U17/18/19
2016 Spr Idaho D3 U17/18/19
2016 Spr Idaho D3 U17/18/19

2016 Yellowstone Cup Gold

2016 Yellowstone Cup Gold

2016 Yellowstone Cup Gold

2016 Yellowstone Cup Gold

pred.home
1.28
0.58
3.28
2.78
3.18
5.15
1.88
3.25
3.10
3.32
7.88

pred.away
3.16
6.02
1.45
2.18
2.77
0.80
0.99
1.83
2.24
1.38
0.51



